Verde Valley Fair & Rodeo
Cottonwood, AZ
May 2 & 3, 2014

CORRECTED RESULTS

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Calf Roping

Inc. Calf Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

#12 Team Roping Header

#12 Team Roping Heeler

Place Name
1 Rio Lee

2 Kyle Charley

3 Kyle Charley

4 Adam Tanner

1 Trey Nahrgang
2 Terry Zenkawich

1 Weston Crane

2 (*)Willard Moody
3 Cody Shurtz

4 (**)Trevor Haught

1 (**)Willard Moody
2 (**)Trevor Haught
3 (**)Shane Guin

4 (**)JR Slaughter
5 (**)Tyler Kenyon

1 Leigh Ann Billingsly
2 Shalynn Jacobs

3 Chancy Brown

4 Tara Wright

5 Kaylee Billingsly

1 Thor Dusenberry
2 Cooper DeWitt
3 Jason Amon

1 (12) Trent Baxter
2 (12) Manny Estrada
3 (12) Clint Pennington

4 (12) Grady Gowin
5 & 6 (12) Cy McCabe
5 & 6 (12) Will Sutherland

1 Chance Johannason
2 Travis Ericcson
3 Tyler Baxter
4 Clay Parsons
5 & 6 Kyle McCabe

5 & 6 Manny Estrada

Time

6.1
27.2

10.5
11.8
13.1
13.4

11.8
134
15.9
18.5
19.7

2.3
2.4
2.8
2.9
3.0

6.1
7.0
7.1
7.2
7.6
7.6

6.1
7.0
7.1
7.2
7.6
7.6

Score

81
76
76
75

76
74
73

Amount

$298
$186
$186

$75

$258
$172

$404
$303
$202
$101

$333
$277
$222
$166
$111

$453
$378
$302
$227
$151

$209
$157
$109

$734
$608
$481
$354
$177
$177

$734
$608
$481
$354
$177
$177

Ground



Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Inc Barrel Racing
CORRECTED 5-5-14

Bull Riding

1 & 2 Kyle Roberts
1 & 2 Miles Payne

3 Miles Payne
4 Travis Bard

1 & 2 Chance Whitworth
1 & 2 Kyle McCabe

3 Mike Anaya
4 Tom Bill Johnson

1 Jenna Cadwallader
2 Barbara Johnson

3 Cindy Woods

4 Crystal Logan

5 Mary Dolven

6 Jody Heisler

7 Amanda Barlow

8 Deb Neal

1 Juli Miller

2 Gry Johannessen
3 Madison Hunt

4 Shea Nahrgang
5 Shiann Irwin

6 Bailey Hickman
6 Shancee Howell

1 Tyler Kenyon

2 John Killian
GROUND MONEY
Tyler Kenyon
John Killian
DAY MONEY
Tyler Kenyon
John Killian

5.0
5.0
54
5.8

5.0
5.0
54
5.8

17.87
17.97
17.99
18.01
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.16

18.64
18.65
18.72
18.73
18.77
18.78
18.78

71
65

$619

$619
$354

$177

$619

$619
$354

$177

$692
$602
$512
$421
$331
$241
$150

$60

$415
$344
$272
$201
$129

$36

$36

$442
$332

$166
$166

$70
$120



